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TAMA LIVESTOCK
2013 - 2014 Special Cattle Sales

All Sales Start at 11:00 AM

Mon, Sept 9
Mon, Sept 23

Mon, Oct 14

Mon, Nov 4
Mon, Nov 18

Mon, Dec 2

Fri, Dec 6
Pre-Cond Sale

Fri, Dec 13
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon-Dec 16
Feeders-Bred Cow/Hfr

Fri, Jan 3
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon, Jan 6

Fri, Jan 10
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon, Jan 13
Bred Cows/Hfrs

Fri, Jan 17
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon, Jan 20

Fri, Jan 24
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon, Jan 27
Bred/Cows Hfrs

Fri, Feb 7
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon, Feb 10

Mon, Feb 17
Bred Cows/Hfrs

Fri, Feb 21
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon Mar 3

Fri, Mar 7
Pre-Cond Sale

Mon, Mar 17
Feeders-Bred Cow/Hfr

Mon, Apr 7

Mon, Apr 28

Mon, May 5
Breeding Bull
Cow/Calf Pair

Mon, May 19

Mon, June 2
Breeding Bull
Cow/Calf Pair

Mon, June 9

Mon, July 14

Mon, Aug 11

Barn 641-484-3465
Danny Lekin 641-484-3877
Jason Lekin 641-484-2380

Pre-Cond Certificate From Your Vet 
Must Accompany Cattle on Fri Sales

Unloading Hrs Mon Sales 9-6 on Sun
Unloading Hrs for Fri Sales 8-5 on Thurs


